SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Mechanical -  Extruded aluminum, I-beam construction for strength
and rigidity in pendant or suspended applications. One-piece integrated
thermoplastic insulator. Two 12 gauge solid copper conductors. One
injection molded polycarbonate dead-end with set screw provided with each
track section. Stainless steel toggle bolts included with each track section

SV
Silver
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: TRKJ/24/1C/WHPART #
	■ Retail 	■ Commercial 	■ Museum and Art Galleries 	■ Showrooms        	■ Residential
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
LINE DRAWINGS
hE A
11/16”
1-7/16”
A
Nominal Length Exact  Length
24in. / 2ft. 20-1/8"
48in. / 4ft. 44-1/8"
96in. / 8ft. 92-1/8"
POWER FEEDS CONNECTORS
COVER PLATE MOUNTING AND SUSPENSION
EXAMPLE OF TRACK SYSTEM INSTALLATION
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM - POWER FEEDS
Top Access End Feed:
Ordering example: TRKJ/ENDF/1C/WH

XC
TC
LCLC TCR
LCLC TCR
COVPLATE
STEMSLOPECPY
Curved run with surface Jbox connection
Linear run with T-Bar ceiling end feed
Pendant Mount Installation - Straight Ceiling (side view) Pendant Mount Installation - Slope Ceiling (front side view)
Loop type run with connection from L connector
SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
7REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
Product Model Description Pictures
35716 TRKJ/24/1C/WH 24" Single Circuit J-Type Track, White
35719 TRKJ/48/1C/WH 48" Single Circuit J-Type Track, White
35725 TRKJ/96/1C/WH 96" Single Circuit J-Type Track, White
35717 TRKJ/24/1C/BL 24" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Black
35720 TRKJ/48/1C/BL 48" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Black
35726 TRKJ/96/1C/BL 96" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Black
35718 TRKJ/24/1C/SV 24" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Silver
35721 TRKJ/48/1C/SV 48" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Silver
35727 TRKJ/96/1C/SV 96" Single Circuit J-Type Track, Silver
35728 TRKJ/MIC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track Mini-I  Connector, White
35729 TRKJ/MIC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track Mini-I  Connector, Black
35730 TRKJ/MIC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track Mini-I  Connector, Silver
35731 TRKJ/IC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track I Connector, White
35732 TRKJ/IC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track I Connector, Black
35733 TRKJ/IC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track I Connector, Silver
35755 TRKJ/IFC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track Flexible I Connector, White
35756 TRKJ/IFC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track Flexible I Connector, Black
35757 TRKJ/IFC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track Flexible I Connector, Silver
35734 TRKJ/LC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track L Connector, White
35735 TRKJ/LC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track L Connector, Black
35736 TRKJ/LC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track L Connector, Silver
35737 TRKJ/TC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track T Connector, White
35738 TRKJ/TC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track T Connector, Black
35739 TRKJ/TC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track T Connector, Silver
35740 TRKJ/TCR/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track Reverse T Connector, White
35741 TRKJ/TCR/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track Reverse T Connector, Black
35742 TRKJ/TCR/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track Reverse T Connector, Silver
35743 TRKJ/XC/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Track X Connector, White
35744 TRKJ/XC/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Track X Connector, Black
35745 TRKJ/XC/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Track X Connector, Silver
35746 TRKJ/FCPY/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Floating Canopy Feed, White
35747 TRKJ/FCPY/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Floating Canopy Feed, Black
35748 TRKJ/FCPY/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Floating Canopy Feed, Silver
SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
8REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
Product Model Description Pictures
35749 TRKJ/SCF/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type Surface Conduit Feed, White
35750 TRKJ/SCF/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type Surface Conduit Feed, Black
35751 TRKJ/SCF/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type Surface Conduit Feed, Silver
35761 TRKJ/ENDF/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type End Feed, White
35762 TRKJ/ENDF/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type End Feed, Black
35763 TRKJ/ENDF/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type End Feed, Silver
35846 TRKJ/ENDFCOV/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type End Feed w/Cover, White
35847 TRKJ/ENDFCOV/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type End Feed w/Cover, Black
35848 TRKJ/ENDFCOV/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type End Feed w/Cover, Silver
35852 TRKJ/TBENDF/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type T-Bar End Feed, White
35853 TRKJ/TBENDF/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type T-Bar End Feed, Black
35854 TRKJ/TBENDF/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type T-Bar End Feed, Silve
35831 TRK/COVPLATE/WH Single Circuit J-Type Cover Plate, White For use with L, T & X Connectors.
35832 TRK/COVPLATE/BL Single Circuit J-Type Cover Plate, Black For use with L, T & X Connectors.
35833 TRK/COVPLATE/SV Single Circuit J-Type Cover Plate, Silver For use with L, T & X Connectors.
35758 TRKJ/END/1C/WH Single Circuit J-Type End Cap, White
35759 TRKJ/END/1C/BL Single Circuit J-Type End Cap, Black
35760 TRKJ/END/1C/SV Single Circuit J-Type End Cap, Silver
35864 TRK/TBMOUNTCLIP T-Bar Mounting Clip
35858 TRK/SWIRCOV/WH Wireway Cover for Stem Mount, White
35859 TRK/SWIRCOV/BL Wireway Cover for Stem Mount, Black
35860 TRK/SWIRCOV/SV Wireway Cover for Stem Mount, Silver
35861 TRK/STCPY/WH Stem Mount Canopy Kit, White
35862 TRK/STCPY/BL Stem Mount Canopy Kit, Black
35863 TRK/STCPY/SV Stem Mount Canopy Kit, Silver
35865 TRK/STEMSLOPECPY/WH Sloped Ceiling Stem Mount Canopy Kit, White
35866 TRK/STEMSLOPECPY/BL Sloped Ceiling Stem Mount Canopy Kit, Black
35867 TRK/STEMSLOPECPY/SV Sloped Ceiling Stem Mount Canopy Kit, Silver
35868 STEM1-4/COUPLING/WH 1/4" IPS Stem Coupling, White
35869 STEM1-4/COUPLINGL/BL 1/4" IPS Stem Coupling, Black
35870 STEM1-4/COUPLING/SV 1/4" IPS Stem Coupling, Silver
SINGLE CIRCUIT J-TYPE TRACK SYSTEM
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
9REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
Product Model Description Pictures
35943 STEM1-4/12/WH 12" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, White
35944 STEM1-4/12/BL 12" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Black
35945 STEM1-4/12/SV 12" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Silver
35946 STEM1-4/24/WH 24" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, White
35947 STEM1-4/24/BL 24" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Black
35948 STEM1-4/24/SV 24" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Silver
35949 STEM1-4/36/WH 36" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, White
35950 STEM1-4/36/BL 36" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Black
35951 STEM1-4/36/SV 36" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Silver
35952 STEM1-4/48/WH 48" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, White
35953 STEM1-4/48/BL 48" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Black
35954 STEM1-4/48/SV 48" Long --  1/4" IPS Stem, Silver